Intel® AtomTM E3800 Series
3.5"
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
Features BT551/BT553
Top View
Bottom View
LVDS LCD
Panel

Specifications
Packing List Optional Items
Ordering Information
BT551/BT553
* Optional and is not supported in standard model. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Power Temperature Memory Down eMMC Processors
BT55 1 - N B - 2 0 E45
1: 12V DC-in
3: 15~36V DC-in
B: 0oC to 60oC
E: -20oC to 70oC
T: -40oC to 85oC
2: 2GB
4: 4GB
0: None
8: 8GB
1: 16GB
3: 32GB
E45: Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W
E26: Intel® AtomTM E3826, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.46GHz, 7W
E15: Intel® AtomTM E3815, Single Core, 0.5M Cache, 1.46 GHz, 5W
J00: Intel® Celeron® J1900, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 2GHz (2.41GHz), 10W
• 1 BT551/BT553 board
• 1 Serial ATA data with power cable: A81-002013-000G
• 1 DVD
• 1 QR (Quick Reference)
• 1 Heat spreader with heat sink: 761-BT5511-000G
• USB port cable: 332-753059-000G
• COM port cable: 332-753040-000G
• Power adapter (100W, 12V) : 671-110001-100G
• Power adapter (120W, 19V) : 671-112004-100G